
Coquitlam Metro Ford −Unk 2001B

Coquitlam Metro Ford SC
, BC
B00 total strength=1609
 attack=22.29   defense=12.26

alt names used:
Coquitlam Metro−Ford SC S

Venues played:
2014 FWRL B00
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Coquitlam Metro Ford −Unk 2001B
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).

Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

Below 0 indicates poorer than expected

Above 0 indicates better than expected
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relative to other teams

and top 10 in region

−1 0 1 2 3

−
1

0
1

2
3

attack rating
de

fe
ns

e 
ra

tin
g

attack and defense rating
relative to others at age

and all opponents in last 13 months

−1 0 1 2 3

−
1

0
1

2
3

attack rating

de
fe

ns
e 

ra
tin

g

attack and defense rating
relative to others at age

and all opponents in last 13 months

Distribution of opponents
Red = Lose zone, Blue = Win zone, Green = Even

Black line separates win/loze zones

Key for top right plot.  A=Neither has attack advantage, B=Opponent has both attack and defense advantage, C=Opponent has both attack and defense disadvantage, D=Both have attack advantage
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Crossfire Alaska ADP 2001B

Boise Nationals Madrid B00

FC Alliance A B00

PacNW Maroon B00

Eastside FC Red B00

Westside Timbers Copa B00
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WAFC Real Madrid B00
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